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Data

11-10-2024

11-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

12-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

16:00 - 18:15
(3)

18:30 - 20:00
(2)

9:00 - 10:30
(2)

10:45 - 12:15
(2)

12:30 - 14:45
(3)

15:00 - 16:30
(2)

8:15-10:30
(3)

9:00 - 10:30
(2)

10:45 - 13:00
(3)

Nazwa

Sytuacja finanséw
publicznych w Swiecie;
analiza empiryczna
Sytuacja finanséw
publicznych w Swiecie;

analiza empiryczna

Jezyk angielski

Jezyk angielski

Prawo miedzynarodowe

Prawo miedzynarodowe

Fundusze celowe: zasady

tworzenia i funkcjonowania

Przestepstwa urzednicze

Przestepstwa urzednicze

Grupa

AJ/n/2022/ NStac

AJ/n/2022/ NStac

AP/AJ/n/2022/NStac

AP/AJ/n/2022/NStac

AJ/n/2022/ NStac

AJ/n/2022/ NStac

AJ/AdmPubl/2022/NStac NStac

AJ/AdmGosp/2022 NStac

Cw/AJ/AdmGosp/2022 NStac

Wyktadowca

dr Andrzej Kowaliuk

dr Andrzej Kowaliuk

magister Katarzyna
Stefanska

magister Katarzyna
Stefanska

dr Marcin Okulski

dr Marcin Okulski

magister Tomasz
Pleban

magister Piotr
Gtadysiewicz

magister Piotr
Gtadysiewicz

Sala

504-TVA

504-TVA

504-TVA

504 -TVA

504 -TVA

406 A

406 A

Uwagi

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)

(brak
wartosci)
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Data

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

13-10-2024

Czas od - do
(g.lek.)

10:45 - 13:00
(3)

13:15-15:30
(3)

13:15 - 14:45
(2)

15:00 - 17:15
(3)

15:45 - 18:00
(3)

Nazwa

Fundusze celowe: zasady
tworzenia i funkcjonowania

Fundusze celowe: zasady
tworzenia i funkcjonowania

Administracja
bezpieczenstwa
publicznego

Administracja
bezpieczenstwa
publicznego

Fundusze celowe: zasady
tworzenia i funkcjonowania

Grupa

CW/AJ/AdmPubl/2022/NStac NStac

AJ/AdmGosp/2022 NStac

AJ/AdmPubl/2022/NStac NStac

CW/AJ/AdmPubl/2022/NStac NStac

Cw/AJ/AdmGosp/2022 NStac

Wyktadowca

magister Tomasz
Pleban

magister Tomasz

Pleban

dr Mariusz Michalski

dr Mariusz Michalski

magister Tomasz
Pleban

Sala Uwagi
504 -TV A (brak
wartosci)
603 - p. (brak
kosmetyczna - wartosci)
pazn. A
504-TVA (brak
wartosci)
504 -TV A (brak
wartosci)
603 - p. (brak
kosmetyczna - wartosci)
pazn. A
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